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MAGNUS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(Affiliated to Barkatullah University Bhopal Pin 462026)

Magnus College of Education

B.Ed. (NCTE Code: APW Code No. WRCAPP2022/223/2015/134949) dated 13-05-2015

Bilkisganj, Chainpura Road, District Sehore (M.P.)

Consolidated Bio-data in respect of Principal & Staff appointment by the institution:

PhotographScale of Experience
pay

As per
GoVl.
Nonns
(22500-
39000)

Regular As per
Gov!.
Norms

( 15,500-
39000)

05-02-2014M.A.51%61%79%Ass!. ProfessorGeeta Tomar

S. !\ame Designation B.Ed M.EdlMA. PG Sub. NET/ELETI Date of StatusNo. % age Eng. %age Ph.d Appointment (Regularl
% age Subject (BarkatuJlah adhocl

University contracl)
Bho al

Principal 82% 71% M.Sc63% Ph.d 01-03-2016 Regular
M.PhiJl73% Education
Chemistry (Awarded)

1



As per
Govt.'
Norms
(15,500-
39000)

As per
Govt.
Norms
(15,500-
39000)

As per
Govt.
Norms
(15,500-
39000)

As per
Govt.
Norms
(15.500-
39000)

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

05-02-2014

05-02-2014

05-02-2014

05-02-2014

M.Sc.
52%

M.A. 54%

M.A. 52%

M.Sc.54%

71%

72%

61%

67%

71%

66%

72%

69%

Ass!. Professor

Ass!. Professor

Ass!. Professor

Ass!. Professor

urn Bhadoriya

xrni Singh

sha Jain

Harsha Kushwaha3

4

6

2



7' 'La Ian Kumar As per
Gov!:
Norms
(15,500-
39000)

As per
Gov!.
Nonns
( 15,500-
39000)

As per
Gov!.
Norms
(15,500-
39000)

As per
Gov!.
Norms
(15,500-
39000)

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

05-02-2014

01-03-2016

01-03-2016

01-03-2016

M.Sc.
71.12%
(Maths)

M.Sc64%
(Zoology)

English 54%

M.A. (Eng.)
63.62

72%

62%

62.25%

M.A (Edu.)
62.23%

81%

51%

75.90%

67.82%

Ass!. Professor

Ass!. Professor

Ass!. Professor

Ass!. ProfessorShri Komal Singh
Yadav

8

10

3



As per
Gov!. .
Nonns
( 15,500-
39000)

As per
Gov!
Norms
(15500.
39000)

As per
Gov!.
Nonns
( 15,500-
39000)

As per
Gov!.
Norms
(15,500-
39000)

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

01-03-2016

01-03-2016

01-03-2016

01-03-2016

4

M.Com
74%

Commerce

M.A.
(Fine Arts)
82.23%

M.A. (Vocal
Music)
61.80%

M.A. (Hindi)
60%

63.12%

63%

Ass!. Professor

Ass!. Professor
(Music)

Asst. Professor

Ass!. Professor

m!. Shobhna
Pradhan

Sm!. Rashmi
Bhadouriya

Vijay Kumar
Verma

.'

12

11

14



15 Mamta Saxena Ass!. Professor

Instructor
(Physical
Education)

60% 65% MA (Political
Science)
52%

M.PEd
61%

01-03-2016

Regular

Regular

As per
GoV!..
Norms
(15500-
39000)

As per
GoV!.
Norms
(15500-
39000)
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