## MAGNUS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

## (Affiliated to Barkatullah University Bhopal Pin 462026)

Name of the institution	:	Magnus College of Education
Course	:	B.Ed. (NCTE Code: APW Code No. WRCAPP2022/223/2015/134949) dated 13-05-2015
Address of the Institution	:	Bilkisganj, Chainpura Road, District Sehore (M.P.)

Consolidated Bio-data in respect of Principal & Staff appointment by the institution:

S. No.	Name	Designation	B.Ed % age	M.Ed/MA. Eng. % age	PG Sub. %age	NET/ELET/ Ph.d Subject	Date of Appointment (Barkatullah University Bhopal)	Status (Regular/ adhoc/ contract)	Scale of pay	Experience	Photograph
	Dr. Madhulika Dubey	Principal	82%	71%	M.Sc 63% M.Phill 73% Chemistry	Ph.d Education (Awarded)	01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (22500- 39000)	School- 5 Yrs College- 8 Yrs मैगनस क	माफ प्रमुकेशन
2	Geeta Tomar	Asst. Professor	79%	61%	M.A. 51%	-	05-02-2014	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	9 Yrs.	निर्फ कॉलेज ऑफ एजुके [

1

मैगनस क

आफ एजुकेशन

3	Harsha Kushwaha	Asst. Professor	71%	72%	M.Sc. 54%		05-02-2014	Regular	As per Govt.' Norms	9 Yrs	
Y									(15,500- 39000)	मैगनस को	मन्द्रेशम
1	Kutsum Bhadoriya	Asst. Professor	66%	71%	M.Sc. 52 %	-	05-02-2014	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	3 Yrs. मैगनस कॉल्ड अ	
	Josha Jain	Asst. Professor	69%	61%	M.A. 54%	-	05-02-2014	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	13 Yrs. मैगनस कॉ	
Ro	Laxmi Singh	Asst. Professor	72%	67%	M.A. 52%	-	05-02-2014	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	3 Yrs.	

चैयरमेन मैगनस कॉलेज ऑफ एजुकेशन

2

X	'Lalan Kumar	Asst. Professor	81%	72%	English 54%	-	05-02-2014	Regular	As per Govt.' Norms (15,500- 39000)	2 Yrs.	6 25
2	Smt. Varsa Shrivastava	Asst. Professor	51%	62%	M.Sc 64% (Zoology)		01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	मैगनस 8 Yrs	ययसम् अपन प्रमुकशन
/	Smt. Arpana Pandey	Asst. Professor	75.90%	62.25%	M.Sc. 71.12% (Maths)		01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	मैगनस	
/	Shri Komal Singh Yadav	Asst. Professor	67.82%	M.A (Edu.) 62.23%	M.A. (Eng.) 63.62		01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	मैगनस क	भूति औगनस क्रांसेन
1	$\sim$		÷							्येयाः भगनस कॉलेस	रमेन ऑफ एजैकेशन जैलेज

3

चैयरमेन मैगनस कॉलेज ऑफ एजुकेशन

1 Smt. Ra Bhadou		Asst. Professor		63.12%	M.A. (Hindi) 60%	01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	्र मैगनस	
2 Smt. Sh Pradhan		Asst. Professor (Music)			M.A. (Vocal Music) 61.80%	01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15,500- 39000)	मैगनस क	
3 Smit. Kr. Tyagi	atika	Asst. Professor			M.A. (Fine Arts) 82.23%	01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt, Norms (15,500- 39000)	मैगनस व	मियरमेन बोज ऑफ एजुक्किस
Vijay K Verma	umar	Asst. Professor	63%		M.Com 74% Commerce	01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt Norms (15500- 39000)	07 मैगनस कॉल	प्रसोन यरमोन आफ

F1 चैयरमेन मैगनस कॉलेज ऑफ एजुकेशन +

4

5 Mamta Saxena	Asst. Professor	60%	65%	MA (Political Science) 52%		Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15500- 39000)	मैगनस कॉलेज संघ एककरान भ्रमस्कृति में एककरान भ्रमस्कृति में एककरान
Krishnendra Patel	Instructor (Physical Education)			M.PEd 61%	01-03-2016	Regular	As per Govt. Norms (15500- 39000)	मैगनस कॉलेज अपन प्रतिस्थ का

The Barkatullah University Bhopal (M.P.)

5

चैयरमेंन मैगनस कॉलेज ऑफ एजुकेशन

5